KNZB Regio Oost Circuit deel 3

Programmanr. 5
15-2-2025 - 17:47

Heren, 200m vlinderslag

Senioren Open
Resultaten

Punten: FINA 2023

rang naam

Gebjr 2011 - 2013
1. Nils Bellert

Gebjr 2009 - 2010

1. Giano Spoor
2. Barna Esmat

Gebjr 2007 - 2008

1. Rian Schoneveld

2006 en ouder

1. Ryan Bleumink
2. Jorim Hebbink
3. Delano Weijn

vereniging

Octopus-ZVV (SG)

Aquapoldro
Aquapoldro

De Berkelduikers

De Berkelduikers
De Berkelduikers
Aquapoldro

intijd

2:35.77

3:10.67
3:31.67

2:29.41

2:46.36
2:53.29

201100347

200900655
201000125

200801789

200601257
200401957
200003965

tijd

2:30.60

2:43.02
3:23.33

2:19.97

2:39.96
2:48.67
2:49.18

Pnt

357

281
145

444

298
254
251

50m

32.90

34.83
41.43

30.11

32.62
34.12
33.16

100m 150m 200m

1:11.46 2:30.60
1:17.00 2:43.02
1:34.51 3:23.33
1:05.67 2:19.97
1:13.55 2:39.96
1:15.21 2:48.67
1:14.32 2:49.18

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Aquapoldro
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